
Health Of Our Communities



Our History

Est. 1999
Independent Charitable Trust Limited by Guarantee
550 employees
2.5M visits
No Management Fee
Bassetlaw DC 2020 – 2030
Commercial Opportunities



Our Impact

25,000 Fitness Members
9,550 Swim School Students
Barnsley Leisure Card
Barnsley Wellbeing Services
177 Event Days
£2.5M Reinvested Per Year
Covid Recovery



Our Challenges

Oversubscribed Facilities
Location of Existing Leisure Facility
Age of Buildings, Rising Maintenance Costs
£7.2M Urgent Works Required
Carbon Impact and Energy Costs
Growing Markets
Access to Health Services
Isolated Communities
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Our Challenges
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Our Challenges

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

5,000

2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 2026-27 2027-28 2028-29 2029-30

Carbon (Tonnes Co2e) projections and Actual to 2030

Actual 40% Target 60% Target 80% Target



We are fun and friendly



We are local



In Active Active

15%
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Healthy Life 
Expectance

Opportunity ?

Our Opportunity





What we can bring

• Purpose Led Organisation
• Integrated 2030 strategy
• Not for Profit
• Dedicated, Talented and Innovative Team
• Strong Customer Service Skills
• Presence In Our Communities
• Creative Marketing and Campaigning
• Data Capture & Management (Ulex)



Our Opportunities Together
• Coordinated Community Presence
• Campaigning
• Our Employee Skills / Numbers
• Targeted Engagement Programmes
• Collaborative place based approach to physical activity 

opportunities and future growth.
• Physical Activities for Children
• Resources to Live Healthy Life
• Support Physical Health
• Active Later Years

Starting 

Well

Living 

Well

Ageing

Well


